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ServSafe Food Handlers Class 
2024 

1:30 – 4:30 p.m. 
 

Nebraska Extension 
Douglas-Sarpy County Office  

8015 West Center Road, Room A & B 
Omaha, NE 68124 

 

Register with Nancy Urbanec:  402-444-3668 
~one week in advance~ 

$25 per person payable at door 
 

Mon., January 8, 2024 

Mon., February 5, 2024 

Mon., March 4, 2024 

Mon., April 8, 2024 

Mon., May 6, 2024 

Mon., June 3, 2024 

Tues., July 2, 2024 

Mon., August 5, 2024 

Mon., September 9, 2024 

Mon., October 7, 2024 

Tues., November 12, 2024 

Mon., December 9, 2024 

 

 

Participants needing additional accommodations may request them, in a timely manner, by contacting the program provider.  

 
 

This course is certified by the National Restaurant Association’s ServSafe® Food Handler 

Program and is good for two years. The class consists of five sections: Basic Food Safety, 

Personal Hygiene, Cross-Contamination and Allergens, Time and Temperature, and 

Cleaning and Sanitation. During the class a short test will be given, and you will be able to 

go to ServSafe.com to download/share your certificate.  

 


